
ALL DIMENSIONS IN mm

TITLE

DWG.No.

ITEM No.

MATERIAL

ORG.SCALE

DO NOT SCALE

ISSUE No.

UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED

1
P110432-1

POLYPROPYLENE WRAP IT

TIES

1293369

POLYPROPYLENE BLACK

NTS

LINEAR TOLERANCE

SIZE

0-10mm

10-30mm

30-50mm

50-100mm

100-200mm

200-300mm

300-500mm

+500mm

(0.0)

±0.15

±0.20

±0.30

±0.50

±0.80

±1.20

±2.00

±3.00

(0.00)

±0.10

±0.15

±0.20

±0.25

±0.40

±0.80

±1.00

±1.50

ANGULAR TOLERANCE ±0.5 DEGREES

UNSPECIFIED RADII 0.25mm

DRAFT ANGLE 0.5 DEGREES

DIMENSIONS IN BRACKETS [ ] ARE

IN INCHES FOR REFERENCE ONLY

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

(0)

±0.5

±0.5

±0.5

±0.8

±1.5

±2.0

±3.0

±5.0

essentracomponents.com

© 2013 Essentra Components. All rights reserved.
Registered in England, Company No. 547495.
Registered Office: Avebury House,
201-249 Avebury Boulevard, Milton Keynes, MK9 1AU 
 
Condition of Sale can be found on our website: 
essentra.com. 
 
Essentra Components does not warrant that the files will be 
error free and may create new versions ("Upgrades") at any 
time, which may correct such errors. Essentra Components 
has no obligation to notify you of such upgrades. Any 
upgraded file will be published to the website, when it 
becomes available.
 
You are not permitted to load any of the files on to a network
server for the purposes of distribution to one or more other 
computer(s) on that network or to effect such distribution. 
Essentra Components shall not be liable for any loss or 
damage whatsoever or however caused, arising directly or 
indirectly from the use of the files.

CREATE DATE.

22/Jun/2016

UNCONTROLLED

T ± 0.25 [0.01'']

W ± 0.36 [0.014'']

L ± 6 [0.24'']

FLARED TIP

MAY NOT 

BE PRESENT 

ON ALL PARTS

Part Number

MIN

Tensile

Strength

N(kg)[lbs]

Max

Bundle Dia

L W T Part ID

1293369

78 (8)[18]

36

[1.42'']

150

[5.91'']

3.6

[0.142'']

1.4

[0.055'']

1293369
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65034-C  65037-C  770-1751-10  REL50L0C2  20093-0  SF600-120X  SJ-3463  SJ3518FR-1x50  SJ3526N-Beige-2"x50yd  SJ3526N BLACK

58" X 50YD  SJ3571  SJ-3571-1"x50yd-Black  PLT2S-C4  34-455-C  3722  561-B110120  561-N3510  TYZ528M  34-463-C  URT20S-M 

06226  08350-0  08600-0  08376-0  10036-0  10037-0  10325-0  10362-0  10606-0  561-EZ250  561-EZ625  SJ3527N-Beige-2"x50yd  SJ3527N-

LOOP-BLACK-1  SJ3572-2"x50yd-Black  CF5625-000  V03HK  65004-C  65005-C  65007-C  65036-C  157-00039  770-1708  770-1753-10 

65035-C  770-1752  SPNY-041-9  SF400-120X  3719  08582-0  08386-0  
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