

Part Number	MIN Tensile Strength N(kg)[lbs]	Max Bundle Dia	L	w	т	Part ID
1293369	78 (8)[18]	36 [1.42"]	150 [5.91"]	3.6 [0.142"]	1.4 [0.055"]	1293369

UNCONTROLLED



essentracomponents.com

© 2013 Essentra Components. All rights reserved. Registered in England, Company No. 547495. Registered Office: Avebury House, 201-249 Avebury Boulevard, Milton Keynes, MK9 1AU

Condition of Sale can be found on our website: essentra.com.

Essentra Components does not warrant that the files will be error free and may create new versions ("Upgrades") at any time, which may correct such errors. Essentra Components has no obligation to notify you of such upgrades. Any upgraded file will be published to the website, when it becomes available.

You are not permitted to load any of the files on to a network server for the purposes of distribution to one or more other computer(s) on that network or to effect such distribution. Essentra Components shall not be liable for any loss or damage whatsoever or however caused, arising directly or indirectly from the use of the files.

UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED									
ALL DIM	ENSIC	NS IN	mm	DO NOT SCALE					
LINEA	R TOL	ERAN	CE	THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION					
<u>SIZE</u> 0-10mm 10-30mm 30-50mm 50-100mm	±0.5	±0.20 ±0.30	(0.00) ±0.10 ±0.15 ±0.20	—					
100-200mm 200-300mm 300-500mm +500mm	±1.5 ±2.0 ±3.0	±0.50 ±0.80 ±1.20 ±2.00 ±3.00	±0.25 ±0.40 ±0.80 ±1.00 ±1.50	ANGULAR TOLERANCE ±0.5 DEGREES UNSPECIFIED RADII 0.25mm DRAFT ANGLE 0.5 DEGREES DIMENSIONS IN BRACKETS [] ARE IN INCHES FOR REFERENCE ONLY					
ORG.SCALE	NTS			CREATE DATE. 22/Jun/2016					

MATERIAL POLYPROPYLENE BLACK

1293369

POLYPROPYLENE WRAP IT TIES

DWG.No.

P110432-1

ISSUE No.

X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for Cable Ties category:

Click to view products by ESSENTRA manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below:

65034-C 65037-C 770-1751-10 REL50L0C2 20093-0 SF600-120X SJ-3463 SJ3518FR-1x50 SJ3526N-Beige-2"x50yd SJ3526N BLACK
58" X 50YD SJ3571 SJ-3571-1"x50yd-Black PLT2S-C4 34-455-C 3722 561-B110120 561-N3510 TYZ528M 34-463-C URT20S-M
06226 08350-0 08600-0 08376-0 10036-0 10037-0 10325-0 10362-0 10606-0 561-EZ250 561-EZ625 SJ3527N-Beige-2"x50yd SJ3527NLOOP-BLACK-1 SJ3572-2"x50yd-Black CF5625-000 V03HK 65004-C 65005-C 65007-C 65036-C 157-00039 770-1708 770-1753-10
65035-C 770-1752 SPNY-041-9 SF400-120X 3719 08582-0 08386-0